| A  | ASSIGNMENT   |
|--|--|
| From: Date:  | Veh No: SMO 30055 Yr Regn: 2018 1 Aug  |
| Estimated Cost:  | Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /   |
| OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV  | Truck / Trailer or   |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: SMD 30655   | Make: Howas Hev 1-50x CVT c.c 1496   |
| at Workshop m/s. Amomonus Ropare CTR   | Colour Brown A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA  |
| of 38, workers IND PK #05-18   | Sp.Reading 045082 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA   |
| Insured: CTI   | Eng/No:  |
| Policy No.   | C/No: JHMRU1810JX200317  |
| Claims No.   | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt  |
| Sum Insured: Excess:   | Steering: Liorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   |
| (Client's Record)  | Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or   |
| Make of Veh:   | Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or   |
| 1  | Tyre Size: F: 218/60R16  |
| (Policy Condition)   | R:   |
|  | D/S BS DUN   EXNOVA   GY   FS   LIZA   MIC   OHTSU   PIR   SUMI  |
| repair at the time of inspection.  | TOYO / YOKO or   |
| al. or Market Value: 78K   | Front Rear   |
| PAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No  | R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm  |
| IA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No   | L/Bal. L/Bal. mm   |
| st Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No   | D.O.A. 30/08/21 D.O.I. 04/08/21  |
| m Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No   | Survey held at Amonoting PEPAN CM  |
|  | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or  |
| A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / 0   |  |
| te: Person Contacted:  | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision   |
| ate / Time Action / Instruction  |  |
| Repur linit - 39K  |  |
|  |  |
| The state of the s |  |
|  |  |
|  |  |
| A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O |  |
| • TO STATE OF THE  | Provide this work of the control of  |
|  |  |
|  | - Salahar, and Charles and Arthur May and the Committee of the Committee o |
| me, File Pass to? : Preli. Report  | Days Of Renair:  |
| Trem. Report   | Days Of Repair:  |
| ne, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report   | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  |
| : Final Report   | Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  |
| : Final Report   | Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  |
| : Final Report  The, File Return to?  Add  | Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  |
| : Final Report   | Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:  Transportation:  S+RS,_SI  |

# ARC Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd CO. Reg. No.: 201312913C GST Reg. No.: 201312913C

### **Estimate**

**▶**II

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1 #05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO.: EST2104-093 DATE: 30-Apr-2021

POLICY NO.: FWD PNPV2019-00011461-01

VEHICLE REG. NO.: SMD3005S

VEHICLE MAKE: HONDA HRV 1.5 DX CVT

TO Motor Claim Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd 3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

|      | VEYOR |  |  |
|------|-------|--|--|
| 1.83 |       |  |  |
|      |       |  |  |
|      |       |  |  |

#### ESTIMATE REPAIR COST

|     | ESTIMATE REPAIR CO  |          |      |                |                   | u coet   |
|-----|---|----------|------|----------------|-------------------|----------|
| NO. |   | QUANTITY | UN   | IT COST        | 1017              | AL COST  |
|     | SPARE PARTS   |          |      |                |                   | 200.00   |
| 1   | Rear Bumper   | 1        | \$   |                | \$                | 880.00   |
| 2   | Rear Bumper Clip A& /                                     | 10       | \$   |                | \$                | 50.00    |
| 3   | Rear Bumper Retainer RH                                   | 1        | \$   |                | \$                | 30.00    |
| 4   | Rear Bumper Retainer LH                                   | 1        | \$   |                | \$                | 30.00    |
| 5   | Rear Bumper Reflector RH                                  | 1        | \$   | 150.00         | \$                | 150.00   |
| 6   | Rear Undercover Cover de                                  | 1        | \$   | 280.00         | \$                | 280.00   |
| 7   | Rear Tailgate Door but                                    | 1        | \$   | 1,080.00       | \$                | 1,080.00 |
| 8   | Rear Tailgate Door Lock                                   | 1        | \$   | 280.00         | \$                | 280.00   |
| 9   | Rear Tailgate Door Rubber Seal                            | 1        | \$   | 120.00         | \$                | 120.00   |
| 10  | Rear HRV Emblem   | 1        | \$   | 80.00          | \$                | 80.00    |
| 11  | Rear Honda Emblem   | 1 1      | \$   | 80.00          | \$                | 80.00    |
| 12  | Rear i-Vtec Emblem  | 1        | \$   | 80.00          | \$                | 80.00    |
| 13  | Rear Spare Tire Board Cover                               | 1        | \$   | 350.00         | \$                | 350.00   |
| 14  | Rear Tools Sponge Box/Tray (A)                            |          | \$   | 250.00         | \$                | 250.00   |
| 15  | Rear / End Panel Garnish &                                | 1        | \$   | 200.00         | \$                | 200.00   |
| 16  | Rear End Panel  | 1        | \$   | 480.00         | \$                | 480.00   |
| 17  | Rear Floor Panel  | 1        | \$   | 800.00         | \$                | 800.00   |
| 18  | Rear Windscreen Molding                                   | 1        | \$   | 100.00         | \$                | 100.00   |
| 19  | Rear Buzzer   | 1        | \$   | 110.00         | \$                | 110.00   |
| 20  | Rear Exhaust  | 1        | \$   | 560.00         | \$                | 560.00   |
| 21  | Rear Exhaust Rubber Mount                                 | 2        | \$   | 40.00          | \$                | 80.00    |
|     |   |          | Tota | l Spare Parts  | \$                | 6,070.00 |
| 19  | SPECIAL NETT  |          |      |                |                   |          |
| 22  | Rear Windscreen Sealant                                   | 1        | \$   | 40.00          | \$                | 40.00    |
| 23  | Reverse Sensor  | 1        | \$   | 200.00         | \$                | 200.00   |
|     | \\  |          |      | l Special Nett |                   | 240.00   |
| Т   | LABOUR  | T        | T    |                |                   | - 1010   |
| 4   | Spray Painting Whole Rear include Blending                | 1        | \$   | 1,000.00       | c Q               | 1,080.00 |
| 5   | Replace Rear including Fitting, Cut, Weld and Re-align    | 1        | \$   |                |                   |          |
| 6   | Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor               | 1        | +    | 1,000.00       | 33333             |          |
| 7   | Remove and Refit Rear Exhaust Pipe and Silencer, Re-align |          | \$   | 80.00          | 9 4 5 5 5 7 5 T N | 80.00    |
|     | nemove and herichear Exhaust Pipe and Sitencer, Re-align  | 1        | \$   | 80.00          | \$                | 80.0     |



### Automotive Repair Centre Pte Ltd

CO. Reg. No. : 201312913C GST Reg. No. : 201312913C

### **Estimate**

38 Woodlands Industrial Park E1

#05-18, Singapore 757700

Tel: 64688834 Fax: 64622278

E-mail: info@automotiverepaircentre.com.sg

ESTIMATE NO.:

EST2104-093

DATE:

30-Apr-2021

POLICY NO.:

FWD PNPV2019-00011461-01

**VEHICLE REG. NO.:** 

**SMD3005S** 

**VEHICLE MAKE:** 

HONDA HRV 1.5 DX CVT

TO Motor Claim Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd

3 Anson Road, #15-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Tel: 6389 6116, Fax: 6222 1033

FOR SURVEYOR

#### **ESTIMATE REPAIR COST**

| NO. | DESCRIPTION  | QUANTITY | UNIT COST    | TOTAL    | L COST   |
|-----|--|----------|--------------|----------|----------|
| 28  | Transfer Door Fitting and Window Mechanism to New Door | 1        | \$<br>80.00  | \$<br>60 | 80.00    |
| 29  | Remove and Refit Rear Windscreen                       | 1        | \$<br>120.00 | \$       | 120.00   |
| 30  | Apply Rust Proofing on Replaced/Repaired Panel         | 1        | \$<br>100.00 | \$<br>80 | 160.00   |
| 31  | Check and Rectify Electrical Wiring                    | 1        | \$<br>30.00  | \$<br>X  | 30.00    |
|     | to proposed by: Paymond Tap                            |          | Total Labour | \$       | 2,490.00 |

Estimate prepared by: Raymond Tan

The above is an estimate based on our inspection and does not cover any additional parts or labour which may be required after work has been started. Occasionally, worn or damaged parts are discovered which may not be evident on the first inspection. Because of this, the above price are not guaranteed.

8,800.00 Amount Before Excess Add GST @ 7% 616.00 Total Amount Payable \$ 9,416.00

### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

## **©** SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willout misrepresentation of withouting of material facts may allow incoming of mater and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

| Date of Submission              | 30/04/2021 16:57 (SGT) |
|---------------------------------|------------------------|
| Date of Accident                | 30/04/2021 08:31 (SGT) |
| Exact Location of Accident      | SLE, Singapore         |
| Additional Location Information | SLE TOWARD TO BKE      |
| Country/State of Loss           | Singapore              |

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Handa

| Vehicle Registration Number | SMD3005S               |
|-----------------------------|------------------------|
| INSURED/POLICYHOLDER        |                        |
| Is company?                 | No                     |
| Name Of Registered Owner    | GAN GUANG (YAN GUANG)  |
| NRIC No                     | SXXXX300I              |
| Email Address               | raygan1990@hotmail.com |
| Mobile Phone No             | (Phone) +65-93843859   |
| Alternative Phone No        | +65-93843859           |

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No .....

| Manufacturer   | Holida                                  |
|--|---|
| Model  | HRV                                     |
| Variant  | ( <del>-</del> )                        |
| Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of      |   |
| accident   | - A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to |   |
| your vehicle?  | No - Claiming third party               |
| Vehicle Category   | Private car                             |
| Transmission   | Auto                                    |
| CC   | 1496                                    |
|  |   |

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

| Name of Insurance Company | FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. |
|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| Type of Coverage          | Comprehensive           |
| Fleet Policy              | No                      |
| Policy Number             | PNPV2019-00011461-01    |
| Cover Note Number         |                         |

#### DRIVER

| Name of Driver | TEY HUI PING, SERNENE |
|----------------|-----------------------|
| Name of Briver | 010000000             |
| NRIC No        | SXXXX694G             |

DI

| Date Of Birth  |   |
|--|---|
| Occupation   | 20/03/1992  |
| Occupation Date Of Driving Pass  | Indoor  |
| Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience  | 10/12/2018  |
| Driving experience Gender  | 2 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS  |
|  |   |
|  | Female  |
| Alt. Phone Number Email Address  | (Phone) +65-91265605  |
| Email Address  | -   |
| Email Address Address  | raygan1990@hotmail.com  |
|  | BLK 804 WOODLANDS STREET 81 #06-35  |
|  | -   |
|  | 730804  |
| Is the driver the policyholder?  | No  |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured   |   |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?  | Spouse  |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver   | No  |
| In the second se |   |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver   | <u>:</u>  |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT  |   |
|  | 是连续的数。 1964年<br>1967年 - 1968年 - |
| Type of Accident   | Collision - Head to Rear  |
| Weather Conditions   | Clear   |
| Road Surface   |   |
|  | Dry   |
| OTHER INFORMATION  |   |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  | A.  |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident  | No  |
| Was applied in the Assident  | 2   |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident?   | Yes   |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?   | No  |
| Was any other material or property damaged?  | Yes   |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver)  | 2   |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?  | No  |
| PASSENGER 1  | 110   |
| Name   |   |
| Name   | DAUGHTER  |
| Gender   | Female  |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION   |   |
| Was the accident reported to the police?   | Vee   |
| Police Station Name  | Yes   |
| Police Station Phone No  | Woodlands Division Headquarters   |
|  | (Phone) +65-18004660000   |
| Police Station Address   | 1 Woodlands St 12 Singapore 738622  |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given?  | No  |
| If yes, against whom?  | - 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A   |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT  |   |
| REFER TO SKETCH PLAN/TP REPORT   |   |
|  | PATRIC SPECIAL PROPERTY OF THE PATRICULAR PARTY OF THE PATRICULAR PATRICU  |
| ATTACHMENT(S)  |   |
| e accident photos available for attachment?  | Yes   |
| as there any video captured by Car Camera?   |   |
| as there any video captored by Car Carriera?   | Yes   |
| 15 there arry audio recorded?  | No  |
| DETAILS OF OTHER   | VEHICLE PROPERTY 1  |
| N. H. M. H. H.   |   |
| nicle Registration Number  | SJV5924S  |
| nicle Manufacturer   | Toyota  |
| icle Model   | - <sup>100</sup> g  |
|  |   |

CAccident report SA0N214U0002

Vehicle Colors
Vehicle Cate
Vehicle of Dri
Vehicle of No.
Vehicle

| Vehicle Variant                         |  |
|---|--|
| Vehicle Colour                          | _  |
| Vehicle Category                        | White  |
| Name of Driver                          | Private car  |
| Contact Number                          | -  |
| Address                                 | (Phone) +65-82980907                                 |
| Address complement                      | -  |
| Postcode                                |  |
| Insurance Company Name                  | (1) <u>-</u> 1 − 1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · 1 · |
| Nature Of Damage                        | i. <u>-</u> 4-1                                      |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - Ma   |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)     | No.  |
| = , = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = | = "  |

### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

| Name of injured person                              |               |
|---|---------------|
| Address   | DAUGHTER      |
| Address Complement                                  | -             |
| Post Code   |               |
| Approximate Age Years Old                           | •             |
| Injuries Sustained                                  | - , , , , , , |
| Injured person in which vehicle?                    | -<br>SMD3005S |
| Were seat belts worn?                               | Yes           |
| Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No            |
| 그는 그            |               |

#### ONE LANDELMIN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. The Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Amr false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archaving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l'understand, acknowledge, agree and consent their

(a) My master thy attorishop and the General treatence Association of Bangapore ("QIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose Story or cases my personal opportunity information set out in this floreit and any other personal information provided by me or consenses by my recres (collectively the "Personal Information") and declare and vaneler such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have neural remotes; medical in the applicant (all neural(s) who have neural vehicle(s) involved in this applicant shall be collecturely selected to as the "linewrone"), the treaters law yearshaw firms, the Monetery Authority of Bingapore and any relevant government agency (authority (authority state of sold). Valta paronal(s) of

It processing sending and/or dealing with my claims including the sufficient of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to

a) mustigating the account and/or my claims

(a) carrying our analyst deciding in an east watershood or responded to any leading by east

(w) someoning my came (including the making of collespondence, etialements, avoices, reports or notices to like, which could involve discrease of carbon personal carb attent on bring about delivery of the same as well as on the enternal cores of envelopmental

for) complying with applicable law in administrating processing, handling active dealing with my claims. (colocine, to Parsones)

to all process and have pourse residues and a success of the success the banks of the banks of the success of t the decree and a business of behavior assuments of a sound be about basiness and

(c) my Personal information mayican be disclosed by any of the knowless and by St. 10 than that party service provides or agents including their law personant forms, which may be said considered Bargagore by one or more of the strong Programs.

= 1

Sixted Pine

248

2 Tong

WING WHA

ASSMO BOUSS 8: SAV59245

in the ske

| ofer          | To            | TO                                      | refort                                     | -116      | has a trial    |             |  |             |             |   |
|---------------|---------------|---|--|-----------|----------------|-------------|--|-------------|-------------|---|
| 1111          | -10           |   | Terort                                     |           |                |             |  |             | Marrie .    |   |
|               | - 1           |   |  |           |                |             |  | Advisor     |             |   |
|               |               |   |  |           |                |             |  |             | nancia.     | 7.77                                    |
| The state of  |               |   |  |           |                |             | 14.7   |             |             |   |
| A PARTY       |               |   |  |           |                | MARINE TO W |  |             |             | *************************************** |
| STATE         |               | Cal dis.                                |  |           |                |             |  |             |             |   |
| A CONTRACTOR  | The same      | in line                                 |  | Lagaret . |                |             | 1  | W Nation in |             |   |
| N. L.         | Andrew All    | Market .                                |  |           |                |             | P  | 1           |             |   |
| 1.10          |               | Barrier D.                              |  |           |                |             | 7 1  |             |             |   |
| to the second |               |   |  |           |                |             |  |             | THE RESERVE |   |
|               | A to a second |   |  |           | Company of the |             |  |             |             |   |
| 7110          |               |   |  | _         |                | Apr. Ar     |  |             |             |   |
| 1.            | 10000         |   | Parties W. Price                           | State and |                |             |  |             |             | *                                       |
|               |               |   | N. N.                                      |           |                |             |  | · · · · · · |             |   |
| 10            | 3,6300        | Tracks.                                 |  |           | in the second  |             |  |             |             |   |
| To al-        |               | 1 | M 4 - 103 - 103 -                          |           |                |             |  |             | 3. 30       | 1                                       |
|               | 16.7          | r ai                                    |  |           |                |             | A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR | g a la      | - 1111      | 1                                       |
|               | 11/1          |   |  |           |                |             |  | Harley L.   |             |   |
| All Carries   | marksy        | 1 1                                     | er a la l |           |                |             |  |             |             | 0                                       |
| Section.      |               | Standard .                              |  | 1221000   |                |             |  |             |             |   |
|               |               |   | Salar .                                    |           |                |             |  |             | F. There    |   |
|               |               |   |  | alon      |                |             |  |             |             | 7                                       |
|               |               | W. Allegan                              |  |           | all control    |             |  |             |             |   |
|               |               |   |  |           |                |             |  |             |             | Service Commence                        |

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

OLICE REPORT





### **POLICE REPORT (NP299)**

Police Station Of Origin Woodlands Division HQ 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No:1800-4660000

Report No. L/20210430/7021

| Date/Time Report Made<br>30/04/2021 15:01                    | Vide Report No.                         |                   |                             | Station Diary No. |  |
|--|---|-------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------|--|
| Name Of Informant<br>TEY HUI PING, SERENE                    | Address<br>203 PETI                     | R ROAD #          | #08- <b>669</b> SINGAPO     | RE 670203         |  |
| ID Type / ID No.<br>NRIC NO / S9209694G                      | Contact N<br>Home/Of                    | 10.               | Mobile:<br>91265605         |                   |  |
| Nationality<br>SINGAPORE CITIZEN                             | Email Address THPSERENE@GMAIL.COM       |                   |                             |                   |  |
| Occupation Other government associate professionals nec      | Sex                                     | Ag <b>e</b><br>29 | Date of Birth<br>20/03/1992 | Race<br>Chinese   |  |
| Institution/School Name                                      | Language<br>English                     |                   |                             |                   |  |
| Date/Time Of Incident<br>30/04/2021 08:30 - 30/04/2021 09:00 | Location Of Incident SELETAR EXPRESSWAY |                   |                             |                   |  |
| Brief details.   |   |                   |                             |                   |  |

My car was hit at the booth by another driver. My 11month old daughter had a bruise on her forehead. It happened along SLE towards BKE.

| Subjects Involve                   | d  |   |
|------------------------------------|--|---|
| Suspect                            | The state of the s |   |
| Person Name                        | Jenny  |   |
| Gender                             | Female   |   |
|                                    |  |   |
| Signature Of Off                   | ficer Recording The Report:  | Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. |
| Not applicable                     |  | report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.                                      |
| Signature Of Int<br>Not applicable | erpreter:  | Date/Time:<br>30/04/2021 15:01  |
| Officer In-Charg                   | e Of Case:   | Classification Of Case:   |
|                                    |  |   |
| Authentication S                   | Stamo  |   |





2 of 2

**POLICE REPORT (NP299)** 

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Report No. L/20210430/7021

| Victim      | A Secretary of the second second                | CERCLA COLOR           |  |  |  |  |
|-------------|---|------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| Person Name | TEY HUI PING, SERENE                            |                        |  |  |  |  |
| ID Type     | NRIC NO   | ID No                  | S9209694G                                  |  |  |  |
| Gender      | Female  | Age                    | 29   |  |  |  |
| Race        | Chinese   | Language               | English                                    |  |  |  |
| Occupation  | Other government associate<br>professionals nec | Address                | 203 PETIR ROAD #08-669<br>SINGAPORE 670203 |  |  |  |
| Mobile No   | 91265605  | Is Informant A Victim? | Yes  |  |  |  |
| Person Name | Aerith gan                                      |                        |  |  |  |  |
| ID Type     | OTHERS / Birth certificate                      | ID No                  | T2015314D                                  |  |  |  |
| Gender      | Female  | Age                    | 1  |  |  |  |
| Race        | Chinese   |                        |  |  |  |  |
| Person Name | TEY HUI PING, SERENE (Info                      | ormant)                |  |  |  |  |

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:<br>Not applicable | Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required. |
|--|---|
| Signature Of Interpreter:<br>Not applicable                  | Date/Time:<br>30/04/2021 15:01  |
| Officer In-Charge Of Case:                                   | Classification Of Case:   |
|  |   |

**Authentication Stamp** 

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Owner ID Type:                | Singapore NRIC  |
|-------------------------------|---|
| Owner ID:                     | 3001  |
| Vehicle No.:                  | SMD30055  |
| Vehicle to be Exported:       | No  |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 05 May 2021   |
| Vehicle Make:                 | HONDA   |
| Vehicle Model:                | HRV15 DX CVT  |
| Primary Colour:               | Brown   |
| Manufacturing Year:           | 2018  |
| Engine No.:                   | L15B5670318   |
| Chassis No.:                  | JHMRU1810JX200317                                       |
| Maximum Power Output:         | 96.0 kW (128 bhp)                                       |
| Open Market Value:            | \$19,612.00   |
| Original Registration Date:   | 13 Aug 2018   |
| First Registration Date:      | 13 Aug 2018   |
| Transfer Count:               | 0   |
| Actual ARF Paid:              | \$19,612.00   |
| PARF Eligibility:             | Yes A Section 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date  | 12 Aug 2028   |
| PARF Rebate Amount:           | \$14,709.00   |
| COE Expiry Date:              | 12 Aug 2028   |
| OE Category:                  | A-Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)                      |
| OE Period(Years):             | 10  |
| QP Paid:                      | \$32,699.00   |
| OE Rebate Amount:             | \$23,768.00   |
| otal Rebate Amount:           | \$38,477,00   |

## Honda HR-V 1.5A DX

.pdf

| <u>Overview</u> Fin | nancial Accessories Sir                        | milar Research  | Photos Map                                 |
|---------------------|--|-----------------|--|
|                     | (1)a   | xis             |  |
| Price               | \$77,800                                       |                 |  |
| Depreciation ⑦      | \$9,500 /yr<br>View models with similar depre. | Reg Date        | 09-Jul-2018<br>(7yrs 2mths 3days COE left) |
| Mileage             | 41,232 km (14.6k /yr)                          | Manufactured ①  | 2018                                       |
| Road Tax ⑦          | \$682 /уг                                      | Transmission    | Auto                                       |
| Dereg Value ⑦       | \$38,816 as of today (change)                  | OMV ②           | \$19,096                                   |
| COE ⑦               | \$34,110                                       | ARF ③           | \$19,096                                   |
| Engine Cap          | 1,496 cc                                       | Power           | 96.0 kW (128 bhp)                          |
| Curb Weight ⑦       | 1,185 kg                                       | No. of Owners 🕖 | 1  |
| T Compare 🔊         | SUV  |                 |  |